In-House Member

Iltem

Rent

Meal Plan

Dues

Security Deposit
National Fee
Total

Cost
$7,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

S_

$-

$10,000.00

Kappa Delta Chapter Cost Breakdown

Out-of-House Member Out-of-House New N
Item Cost Iltem
Rent S- Rent
Meal Plan/Parlor Fees $200.00 Meal Plan/Parlor Fees
Dues $1,000.00 Dues
Security Deposit S- Security Deposit
National Fee S- National Fee
Total $1,200.00 Total



Nember
Cost
$-
$200.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$2,600.00

In-House New Member

Iltem Cost

Rent $7,000.00
Meal Plan $2,000.00
Dues $1,000.00
Security Deposit $1,000.00
National Fee $400.00
Total $11,400.00



