## Kappa Delta Chapter Cost Breakdown

In-House Member		Out-of-House Member		Out-of-House New N
Item	Cost	Item	Cost	Item
Rent	\$7,000.00	Rent	\$-	Rent
Meal Plan	\$2,000.00	Meal Plan/Parlor Fees	\$200.00	Meal Plan/Parlor Fees
Dues	\$1,000.00	Dues	\$1,000.00	Dues
Security Deposit	\$-	Security Deposit	\$-	Security Deposit
National Fee	\$-	National Fee	\$-	National Fee
Total	\$10,000.00	Total	\$1,200.00	Total

∕lember	In-House New Member			
Cost	Item	Cost		
\$-	Rent	\$7,000.00		
\$200.00	Meal Plan	\$2,000.00		
\$1,000.00	Dues	\$1,000.00		
\$1,000.00	Security Deposit	\$1,000.00		
\$400.00	National Fee	\$400.00		
\$2,600.00	Total	\$11,400.00		